www.dgisupply.com | 800.923.6255 1
Band Saw
Blades
Solutions for ALL Your Sawing Needs
There’s Nothing We Can’t Cut
The DoALL® brand has always been known for band sawing. DoALL
material handling.
Our products are a cut above the rest!

Segmented edge
Grit Edge - Tungsten Carbide
Grit Edge - Diamond
DoALL circular saw blades are designed for
use in high performance circular sawing
These saw blades have a special tooth
smaller kerf and therefore lower energy
a wide range of materials. The tungsten
Circular
Selecting the right circular blade:
1. Determine the blade diameter
2. Choose the bore dimension
3. Select the number of teeth
Popular Blade Sizes* A F G B
Part # Blade Diameter Kerf Body Bore
DSB-285101 285X2.0(1.7)X32 4/11/63 60T 11.2" (285mm) 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm
DSB-285104 285X2.0(1.7)X32 4/11/63 100T 11.2" (285mm) 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm
DSB-360101 360X2.6(2.3)X50 4/15/80 60T 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 50mm
DSB-360103 360X2.6(2.3)X50 4/15/80 80T 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 50mm
DSB-360104 360X2.6(2.3)X50 4/15/80 100T 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 50mm
DSB-360106 360X2.6X40 60T IW-01 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 40mm
DSB-360108 360X2.6X40 80T IW-01 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 40mm
DSB-360109 360X2.6X40 100T IW-01 14.2" (360mm) 2.6mm 2.3mm 40mm
DSB-420102 420X2.7(2.3)X50 4/15/80 60T 16.5" (420mm) 2.7mm 2.3mm 50mm
DSB-460100 460X2.7(2.25)X50 IW-01 50T 18.1" (460mm) 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm
DSB-460101 460X2.7(2.25)X50 IW-01 60T 18.1" (460mm) 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm
DSB-460103 460X2.7(2.25)X50 IW-01 72T 18.1" (460mm) 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm
DSB-460105 460X2.7(2.25)X50 IW-01 100T 18.1" (460mm) 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm
DSB-580103 580X3.2(2.7)X80 4/22/120 100T 22.8" (580mm) 3.2mm 2.7mm 80mm
DSB-580106 580X3.2(2.7)X80 4/22/120 160T 22.8" (580mm) 3.2mm 2.7mm 80mm
D
B
C
A